Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sam Arnold - (1378660) - Basingstoke Bluefins SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts
59.75 422
1:00.19 413
1:00.77 401
1:00.81 400
1:00.94 398
1:01.41 389
1:01.51 387
1:01.98 378
1:02.15 375
1:02.33 372
1:02.40 371
1:03.92 345
1:03.97 344
1:04.59 334
1:04.78 331
1:07.62 291
1:09.53 268
1:11.73 244
1:13.49 227
1:24.27 150
1:24.57 149
1:26.32 140

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts

1:00.81 400
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17/12/23
26/05/24
14/10/23
16/06/24
21/10/23
14/05/22
18/12/22
11/02/23
19/11/22
06/03/22
22/10/22
05/12/21
19/12/21
23/10/21
06/07/21
22/12/20
02/11/20
22/12119
27/10119
01/12/18
30/09/18
24/06/18

Date

16/06/24

Meet

Basingstoke Last Chance Christmas Meet 2023
Basingstoke Bluefins Summer Sizzler 2024
National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023
Hart Summer Sprint Meet 2024

Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships 2023
Windsor SC Spring Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Christmas Meet 2022
Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2023

Swim Bournemouth Winter Meet 2022

Hart SC Spring Open Meet 2022

Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships 2022
Portsmouth Northsea SC Christmas Meet 2021
Basingstoke Bluefins Christmas Meet
Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships 2021
Basingstoke Bluefins

Basingstoke Bluefins

Basingstoke Bluefins

Basingstoke Bluefins Last Chance County Qualifier
Portsmouth Northsea 1st Chance County Qualifier
Reading December 2018 Open Meet
Basingstoke Bluefins Sprint Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships

Meet

Hart Summer Sprint Meet 2024

Venue

Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Guildford

Fleet

Basingstoke
Maidenhead
Basingstoke
Waterlooville
Littledown

Hart

Basingstoke
Mountbatten Cen
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke Aquadrom
Basingstoke Aqua
Basingstoke Aquadrom
Basingstoke
Portsmouth

Hart LC
Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Venue

Fleet
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Club Swam Under Level
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Club Swam Under Level

Basingstoke 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:00.19

59.75
1:00.94
1:00.77
1:01.98
1:01.51
1:02.15
1:02.40
1:01.41
1:02.33
1:03.97
1:03.92
1:04.59
1:04.78
1:07.62
1:09.53
1:11.78
1:13.49
1:24.27
1:24.57

1:26.32
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26/05/24
17/12/23
21/10/23
14/10/23
11/02/23
18/12/22
19/11/22
22/10/22
14/05/22
06/03/22
19/12/21
05/12/21
23/10/21
06/07/21
22/12/20
02/11/20
22/12/119
27/10/119
01/12/18
30/09/18
24/06/18

Basingstoke Bluefins Summer Sizzler 2024
Basingstoke Last Chance Christmas Meet 2023
Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships 2023
National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023
Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2023
Basingstoke Bluefins Christmas Meet 2022

Swim Bournemouth Winter Meet 2022
Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships 2022
Windsor SC Spring Open Meet

Hart SC Spring Open Meet 2022

Basingstoke Bluefins Christmas Meet

Portsmouth Northsea SC Christmas Meet 2021
Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships 2021
Basingstoke Bluefins

Basingstoke Bluefins

Basingstoke Bluefins

Basingstoke Bluefins Last Chance County Qualifier
Portsmouth Northsea 1st Chance County Qualifier
Reading December 2018 Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Sprint Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships
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